File Number

0000129929

0000129937

0000129912

0000129915

0000129921

0000129920

0000129936

REPORT NO. PN-1-201223-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 12/23/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose
Minor
Modification
From:
Minor
Modification
From:
Minor
Modification
From:
Minor
Modification
From:
License To
Cover
From:
Minor
Modification
From:

Modification
of License

Service

FX

LPD

LPT

DTV

FS

FX

FL

Call Sign

K230CD

W17DL-
D

W29DE-
D

KNMD-
TV

WHYY-
FM

W221EL

KRSM-
LP

Facility ID  Station Type

200667

181820

168593

84215

72336

202952

196844

To:

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

To:

Channel/Freq.

93.9

17

29

180.0

90.9

92.1

98.9

City, State

BURLINGTON,
CO

TOA BAJA, PR

HAYESVILLE,
NC

SANTA FE, NM

PHILADELPHIA,
PA

BARCELONETA-
MANATI, PR

MINNEAPOLIS,
MN

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

KNAB, INC.

TV RED DE PUERTO
RICO INC

University of North
Carolina

THE REGENTS OF
THE UNIVERSITY

WHYY, INC.

RADIO BORINQUEN,
INCORPORATED

PILLSBURY UNITED
COMMUNITIES

Status Date

12/21/2020

12/21/2020

12/21/2020

12/21/2020

12/21/2020

12/21/2020

12/21/2020

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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File Number

0000129918

0000129917

0000127477

0000129925

0000129938

0000129792

REPORT NO. PN-1-201223-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 12/23/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose
From:

Minor
Modification

From:
Minor
Modification
From:
Minor

Modification
Amendment

From:
License To
Cover
From:
Modification
of License
From:
License To

Cover
Amendment

Service

FX

FX

DTV

FM

FX

FX

Call Sign

K225CN

W258BA

WMWC-
TV

KGFN

K260CS

K292HG

Facility ID  Station Type

201189

152754

81946

175110

143474

201199

To:

To:

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

To:

Channel/Freq.

92.9

99.5

180.0

89.1

99.9

106.3

City, State

PORT NECHES,

TX

TERRE HAUTE,

IN

GALESBURG, IL

GOLDFIELD, NV

ROGERS, AR

HOT SPRINGS,
AR

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

CHRISTIAN
MINISTRIES OF THE
VALLEY

DLC MEDIA, INC.

TRINITY
BROADCASTING OF
TEXAS, INC.

RADIO GOLDFIELD
BROADCASTING INC.

Edward J Vega

LA ZETA 95.7 INC

Status Date

12/21/2020

12/21/2020

12/21/2020

12/21/2020

12/21/2020

12/21/2020

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Received

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Received
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PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500

APPLICATIONS

File Number  Purpose Service  Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status

From: To:
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