Federal Communications Commission 45 L Street NE Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000129929	Minor Modification	FX	K230CD	200667		93.9	BURLINGTON, CO	KNAB, INC.	12/21/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000129937	Minor Modification	LPD	W17DL- D	181820		17	TOA BAJA, PR	TV RED DE PUERTO RICO INC	12/21/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000129912	Minor Modification	LPT	W29DE- D	168593	Main	29	HAYESVILLE, NC	University of North Carolina	12/21/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000129915	Minor Modification	DTV	KNMD- TV	84215	Main	180.0	SANTA FE, NM	THE REGENTS OF THE UNIVERSITY	12/21/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000129921	License To Cover	FS	WHYY- FM	72336	Main	90.9	PHILADELPHIA, PA	WHYY, INC.	12/21/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000129920	Minor Modification	FX	W221EL	202952		92.1	BARCELONETA- MANATI, PR	RADIO BORINQUEN, INCORPORATED	12/21/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000129936	Modification of License	FL	KRSM- LP	196844		98.9	MINNEAPOLIS, MN	PILLSBURY UNITED COMMUNITIES	12/21/2020	Accepted For Filing

Federal Communications Commission 45 L Street NE Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

	_				a –					
File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
	From:				То:					
0000129918	Minor Modification	FX	K225CN	201189		92.9	PORT NECHES, TX	CHRISTIAN MINISTRIES OF THE VALLEY	12/21/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000129917	Minor Modification	FX	W258BA	152754		99.5	TERRE HAUTE, IN	DLC MEDIA, INC.	12/21/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000127477	Minor Modification Amendment	DTV	WMWC- TV	81946	Main	180.0	GALESBURG, IL	TRINITY BROADCASTING OF TEXAS, INC.	12/21/2020	Received
	From:				То:					
0000129925	License To Cover	FM	KGFN	175110	Main	89.1	GOLDFIELD, NV	RADIO GOLDFIELD BROADCASTING INC.	12/21/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000129938	Modification of License	FX	K260CS	143474		99.9	ROGERS, AR	Edward J Vega	12/21/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000129792	License To Cover Amendment	FX	K292HG	201199		106.3	HOT SPRINGS, AR	LA ZETA 95.7 INC	12/21/2020	Received

Federal Communications Commission 45 L Street NE Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
	From:				То:					